
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
92 
44 
28 
7 

32 
3 

68 
77 
18 
26 
74 
21 
10 
9 

19 
20 
78 
33 

Driver 
Braden Eves 
Lochie Hughes (R) 
Cooper Becklin (R) 
Mac Clark (R) 
Nico Christoudoulou 
Danny Dyszelski (R) 
Ethan Ho (R) 
Ricardo Escotto 
Simon Sikes (R) 
Liam Sceats (R) 
Nicolas Baptiste (R) 
Logan Adams (R) 
Jorge Garciarce (R) 
Nicholas Monteiro 
Christian Brooks (R) 
Jace Denmark 
Arturo Flores (R) 
Tyke Durst (R) 

Team 
Exclusive Autosport 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
DEForce Racing 
VRD Racing 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
BN Racing 
Pabst Racing 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
BN Racing 
Comet/NCMP Racing 
DEForce Racing 
DEForce Racing 
Pabst Racing 
Pabst Racing 
BN Racing 
Turn 3 Motorsport 

Best Tm 
1:20.2032 
1:20.2355 
1:20.5588 
1:20.5811 
1:20.6151 
1:20.7577 
1:20.8536 
1:20.8987 
1:20.9892 
1:21.0792 
1:21.2111 
1:21.3426 
1:21.3481 
1:21.3638 
1:21.4829 
1:21.6733 
1:22.3887 
1:23.2930 

Diff 

0.0323 
0.3556 
0.3779 
0.4119 
0.5545 
0.6504 
0.6955 
0.7860 
0.8760 
1.0079 
1.1394 
1.1449 
1.1606 
1.2797 
1.4701 
2.1855 
3.0898 

Gap 

0.0323 
0.3233 
0.0223 
0.0340 
0.1426 
0.0959 
0.0451 
0.0905 
0.0900 
0.1319 
0.1315 
0.0055 
0.0157 
0.1191 
0.1904 
0.7154 
0.9043 

Best Speed 

101.353 
101.312 
100.905 
100.877 
100.835 
100.657 
100.537 
100.481 
100.369 
100.258 
100.095 
99.933 
99.926 
99.907 
99.761 
99.528 
98.664 
97.593 

In Lap 
23 
15 
23 
23 
21 
23 
24 
25 
24 
22 
23 
20 
22 
22 
17 
20 
26 
8 

Laps 
23 
20 
24 
24 
22 
24 
25 
26 
24 
22 
25 
21 
26 
22 
23 
22 
26 
18 
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Official Results
Qualifying Record:  David Malukas 7/28/2018 1:14.8576
Race Record:  Rinus VeeKay 7/28/2018 1:16.3310
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